

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1190/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 01/02/2005 in CRLWP No. 1627/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUSTAFA AHMED DOSSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JT.SECTY. GOVT OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.

Mr. Sultan Khan, Adv.

for Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Bhasme, Adv.

Nos. 2 & 3

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

No. 1

Mr.A. Sharan, ASG

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter after four weeks as learned counsel for the petitioner is

unwell.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master